®
TYPE
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
FA-22-CST / -BRS
5.25"
133mm
3.25"
83mm 0.875"

TERTEK
LISTED
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-30-NL-ECHID-BLT	 Cast aluminum HID PAR30 Bullet,	 None	 3.0 lbs.
	 extension collar
DL-30-NL-ECHID-BRS	 Cast brass HID PAR30 Bullet, extension collar	 None	 5.0 lbs.
DL-30-NL-ACHID-BLT	 Cast aluminum HID PAR30 Bullet,	 None	 4.0 lbs.
	 angle collar
DL-30-NL-ACHID-BRS	 Cast brass HID PAR30 Bullet, angle collar	 None	 6.0 lbs.
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION:  Cast aluminum or cast brass Bullet; matching heavy duty cast aluminum
or brass adjustable swivel
LENS:  High impact clear tempered convex glass